Current DRC				FIGURE 12		Date	Submitted:	5-Mar-21				
Project Number: _		-			Date Site Plan Approved:							
		Date Preliminary Plat	Approved:									
		Date Preliminary Pl	lat Expires:									
		DRB F	Project No.:	SI-2020-001468								
	TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT DRB Application No.:											
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST  MCRE Multi-family Conversion  PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN												
Tract 4-B-1, Horne Development Addition  EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION												
in the listing and rel the financial guarar	v of the construction of lated financial guaran ntees. All such revision oreseen items which	drawings, if the Itee. Likewise ons require ap	cture required to be constructed or financially e DRC Chair determines that appurtenant iten if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenal proval by the DRC Chair, the User Departme construction which are necessary to complete	ns and/or unforeseen items ha nt or non-essential items can b nt and agent/owner. If such a	ve not been included in be deleted from the listin porovals are obtained the	the infrastructure listing, the g, those items may be deleted to the listing to the listing.	e DRC Chai ted as well a	r may include the state of the related properties admin	hose items portions of			
Financially Guaranteed	Constructed Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То		struction Cer ivate P.E.	City Cnst Engineer			
DRC #	DRC #											
		4'	ADA Accessible Way	Hotel Circle	SE Entrance		/	1	1			
		24'	PCC Drivepad Modifiations (reduction from 39' wide drvpd.)	Hotel Circle	NW Entrance		,					
		6"	Public FH to Prv't Fire Line	Interior Site - 6" WL leg	Exist FH Location		/					
		6"	Add Public Valve to Exist 6" Stub	Interior Site - 6" WL stub off of 36" WL	Exist. 6" stub - NE		/					
		4"	Re-striping for a 150 feet storage length plus transition length	Hotel Circle/Morris	Lomas Stop Bar	200'± South	/		/			
,									/			
							1					
							1					

The items listed b	elow are on the C elow are subject t	CIP and approve to the standard	ed for Impact Fee credits. Signatures from SIA requirements.	the Impact Fee Administr	rator and the City User De	epartment is required	d prior to DRB approval	of this listing.	
Financially	Constructed						Construction	Certification	
Guaranteed Under Size		Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Private	City Cnst	
DRC #	DRC #						Inspector P.E.	Engineer	
							/ /	1	
					Approval of Creditable	e Items:	Approval of Creditat	ole Items:	
				Impact Fee Admistrator Signature			e City User Dept. Signature Date		
				NOTES					
		If the site	is located in a floodplain, then the financial	guarantee will not be rel	eased until the LOMR is	approved by FEMA.			
			Street ligh	ts per City rquirements.					
1 4	Adjacent property of	wner agreement	will be provided prior to the construction of the	NW 24-foot wide driveway	and modification.				
_									
_									
2									
_								-	
_									
A	GENT / OWNER			DEVELOPMENT RE	VIEW BOARD MEMBER	APPROVALS			
			Walfler		1000	11.1			
Fred C. Arfma	n, PE		Jones O	May 26, 2021	Charles to	nefeldt	May 26, 2021		
NAME (print)			DRB CHAI	R - date	Cheryl Somerfeld	t (May 26, 2021 11:44 MI KS & RECREATION			
	···· ···· (p·····)					NO & NEONEATION	- date		
ISAACS	ON & ARFMA	AN, INC.	Jeanne Wolfeni	<i>parger</i> May 26, 2021					
FIRM OF 31 31			TRANSPORTATION DE	VELOPMENT - date		AMAFCA - date			
Fre 66	2	2.51.51	Blaine Carter	May 26, 2021	CH.		May 26, 2021		
19000	1	OJOJEGE	Blaine Carter (May 26, 2021 12	OZ MDT)	Carl Carcia (Ma	v 26 2021 11·42 MDT			
SIGNATURE - date			UTILITY DEVELO	PMENT - date	COL	E ENFORCEMENT -	date		
			Einest Armijo	May 26, 2021					
			CITY ENGINE	date					
			DESIGN REVI	EW COMMITTEE REVISION	DNS				
	REVISION DATE		DRC CHAIR	USER DEPA	ARTMENT	MENT AGENT		T /OWNER	

PAGE \_\_\_\_ OF \_\_\_ (Rev. 2-16-18)

## PR-2020-004820\_SI-2020-01468\_Infrastructure \_List\_Approved\_5-26-21

Final Audit Report 2021-05-26

Created: 2021-05-26

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAK-LBXxcHtRzUFmwi7uKV2FaWxQBtggQe

## "PR-2020-004820\_SI-2020-01468\_Infrastructure\_List\_Approved \_5-26-21" History

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2021-05-26 5:36:57 PM GMT- IP address: 174.56.105.21
- Document emailed to Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:55 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:55 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:56 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:56 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:56 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org) for signature 2021-05-26 5:41:56 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov) 2021-05-26 5:42:15 PM GMT- IP address: 52.40.149.60
- Document e-signed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov)

  Signature Date: 2021-05-26 5:42:28 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Email viewed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) 2021-05-26 5:44:04 PM GMT- IP address: 34.223.211.100



Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-05-26 - 5:44:20 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 75.161.156.132

Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
2021-05-26 - 6:01:48 PM GMT- IP address: 52.10.109.104

Email viewed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) 2021-05-26 - 6:02:02 PM GMT- IP address: 52.40.149.60

Email viewed by Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov) 2021-05-26 - 6:02:19 PM GMT- IP address: 34.213.64.179

Document e-signed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-05-26 - 6:02:22 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 73.242.176.142

Email viewed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org) 2021-05-26 - 6:02:35 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-05-26 - 6:03:00 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.57

Document e-signed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org)

Signature Date: 2021-05-26 - 6:03:22 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Document e-signed by Jolene Wolfley (jwolfley@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-05-26 - 6:04:50 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 67.0.226.140

Agreement completed. 2021-05-26 - 6:04:50 PM GMT